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The following is a partial list of companies or persons who may be able to assist you with 
the development of housing related documents including, but not limited to Housing 
Assessment Tools (HATs); Housing Needs Analysis (HNA); Reinvestment Housing 
Incentive Districts (RHID); and most applications for housing development funding.  If 
you have questions, please contact me or them direct. 
 
 

# Name Telephone Email Address 
1) Keegan Bailey,  

North Central 
Regional 
Planning 
Commission 

785-738-2218 housing@ncrpc.org   109 North Mill 
Street, PO Box 
565, Beloit, KS 
67420 

2) Corina Cox, 
Northwest 
Kansas 
Planning & 
Development 
Commission 

785-421-2151 nwkcorina@ruraltel.net  319 North 
Pomeroy, Hill City, 
KS 67642 

3) Ross Vogel, 
Developer / 
Consultant 

816 686-6600 mross@rossvogel.com   4740 Roanoke 
Parkway #302 
Kansas City, MO 
64112 

4) Bill Caton, 
Windy Ridge 
Developments 

785-256-2431 bcaton@tfmwireless.net   P.O. Box 117, 
Auburn, Kansas. 
66402 

5) JR Robl / GLMV 913-991-7921 Jr.robl@glmv.com   1525 East Douglas 
Avenue, Wichita, 
KS 67211 

6) Justin Pregont, 
Pomeroy 
Development 

913-336-2970 justin@pomeroydevelopment.com   515 Kansas 
Avenue, 
Atchinson, KS 
66002 

7) Kelley Hrabe,  
Consolidated 
Housing 
Solutions 

816-686-2416 kelley@consolidatedhs.com   416 West 62nd 
Street 
Kansas City, MO 
64113 

8) Christopher 
Stemler, 
Trident 
Partnerships 

785-438-7311 christopher@tridentpartnerships.com 3321 SW 
Westover Road, 
Topeka, KS 66604 

9) Lissa Sexson, 
Director of 
Community 
Development 

785-443-3217 wacokscommdev@gmail.com 
 

313 N Main Street, 
Sharon Springs, KS 
67758 
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